Wythe County and Wytheville Parks and Recreation Departments
Youth Basketball — 2015 - Junior Varsity Boys Schedule

‘ i bein
NwWiea L TN
aé — el

Tewn af Wytheville
Parks & Recreation

WYTHE COUNTY PARKE & RECREATION

Tuesday, November 10" @ WCC - Court B
5:30pm — Lakers vs. Rockets

6:30pm — Celtics vs. Rural Retreat Indians Orange
7:30pm — Jackson Eagles vs. Magic

Thursday, November 12" @ MMES
7:00pm — Rural Retreat Indians Black vs. Max Meadows Pioneers Black
8:00pm — Max Meadows Pioneer Gold vs. Sheffey Wildcats Gray

Saturday, November 14™ @ WCC — Court B
9:00am — Magic vs. Rural Retreat Indians Black

10:00am — Jackson Eagles vs. Celtics

11:00am — Sheffey Wildcats Blue vs. Rockets
12:00pm — Lakers vs. Sheffey Wildcats Gray

Monday, November 16" @ RRES
7:00pm — Rural Retreat Indians Black vs. Rural Retreat Indians Orange

Tuesday, November 17" @ WCC — Court B

5:30pm — Max Meadows Pioneers Gold vs. Rural Retreat Indians Orange
6:30pm — Sheffey Wildcats Gray vs. Rockets

7:30pm — Lakers vs. Max Meadows Pioneers Black

Thursday, November 19" @ JES
7:00pm — Max Meadows Pioneers Black vs. Sheffey Wildcats Blue
8:00pm — Jackson Eagles vs. Max Meadows Pioneers Gold

Saturday, November 21* @ WCC — Court B
9:00am — Celtics vs. Rural Retreat Indians Black
10:00am — Max Meadows Pioneers Gold vs. Magic
11:00am — Rural Retreat Indians Orange vs. Jackson Eagles
12:00pm — Rockets vs. Max Meadows Pioneers Black
1:00pm — Sheffey Wildcats Blue vs. Lakers

Monday, November 23" @ WCC — Court B
5:30pm — Lakers vs. Rockets

6:30pm — Celtics vs. Max Meadows Pioneers Gold
7:30pm — Magic vs. Rural Retreat Indians Orange

Tuesday, November 24" @ WCC — Court B
6:30pm — Rockets vs. Celtics
7:30pm — Lakers vs. Magic




Monday, November 30" @ MMES
7:00pm — Max Meadows Pioneers Gold vs. Max Meadows Pioneers Black

Tuesday, December 1* @ WCC — Court B

5:30pm — Rockets vs. Magic

6:30pm — Jackson Eagles vs. Rural Retreat Indians Black
7:30pm — Lakers vs. Celtics

Thursday, December 3™ @ Sheffey
7:00pm — Sheffey Wildcats Blue vs. Sheffey Wildcats Gray
8:00pm — Sheffey Wildcats Gray vs. Sheffey Wildcats Blue

Saturday, December 5" @ WCC — Court A
11:00am — Jackson Eagles vs. Rural Retreat Indians Black
12:00pm — Rural Retreat Indians Orange vs. Sheffey Wildcats Gray

Monday, December 7" @ Sheffey
6:00pm — Max Meadows Pioneers Black vs. Sheffey Wildcats Gray
7:00pm — Sheffey Wildcats Blue vs. Max Meadows Pioneers Gold

Monday, December 7" @ WCC — Court A
7:30pm — Magic vs. Celtics

Tuesday, December 8" @ RRES
7:00pm — Rural Retreat Indians Orange vs. Rural Retreat Indians Black

Thursday, December 10" @ JES
6:00pm — Max Meadows Pioneers Black vs. Sheffey Wildcats Blue
7:00pm — Sheffey Wildcats Gray vs. Jackson Eagles

Tournament Schedule:
Saturday, December 12" @ WCC - Court B
9:00am — WEST — GAME #1 - #4 seed vs. #5 seed
10:00am — EAST — GAME #1 - #4 seed vs. #5 seed
11:00am — EAST — GAME #2 - #3 seed vs. #6 seed

Tuesday, December 15" @ WCC — Court B
5:30pm — EAST — GAME #3 — East #1 Seed vs. East Game #1 winner
6:30pm — EAST — GAME #4 — East #2 seed vs. East Game #2 winner

Tuesday, December 15" @ MMES
6:00pm — WEST — GAME #2 — West #1 seed vs. West Game #1 winner
7:00pm — WEST — GAME #3 — West #2 seed vs. West #3 seed

Thursday, December 17" @ WCC — Court B
5:30pm — EAST — GAME #5 — East Game #3 winner vs. East Game #4 winner
6:30pm — WEST — GAME #4 — West Game #2 winner vs. West Game #3 winner

Saturday, December Ch @ WCC — COURT A — CHAMPIONSHIP
10:00am — EAST Game #5 winner vs. WEST Game #4 Winner
Cancellation Lines: County — 223-4520 Town - 223-3599




